Jul 30 2024 (08:34) India Rail Info 1

Sitapur Jn. - Mumbai LTT SF Express (PT)/12108 - SF - CR
IGP/Igatpuri to LTT/Mumbai LTT
2h 50m - 116 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 STP Sitapur Junction 20:45 0 |1 0 74 (136 |NER
2 |sSD Sidhauli 21:13 21:15 2m |0 |1 35 (81 [132 [NER
3 |MBP |Mohibullapur 21:47 21:49 2m |0 |1 78 |14 NER
4 |ASH |Aishbagh Junction 22:25 22:35 10m [0 |1 87 |47 (118 [NER
5 CNB |Kanpur Central 00:05 00:10 5m [0 |2 158 |78 |[127 |NCR
6 |ORAI |Orai 01:32 01:34 2m [0 |2 (264 |56 (141 [NCR
7 VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 03:35 03:43 8m |0 |2 378 |66 (258 |NCR
8 LAR |Lalitpur Junction 05:05 05:07 2m |0 |2 |468 (68 (369 |NCR
9 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 08:05 08:15 10m |1 |2 |670 |65 |405 |WCR
10 |[BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:25 14:30 5m (34 |2 1069 |75 |205 |CR
11 |NK Nashik Road 17:57 18:00 3m (3 |2 1326 [50 |551 [CR
12 [KYN [Kalyan Junction 20:37 20:40 3m (5 |2 1458 (54 |9 [CR
13 |[TNA |Thane 21:00 21:03 3m (8 |2 1476 (21 |7 CR
14 |LTT |MumbaiLTT 21:50 2 1493 |- 6 |CR

Jul 30 2024 (08:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



